
01606 330879

MONDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY

FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY

CLOSED
09.00  -  18.00
09.00  -  18.00
10.00  -  20.00
09.00  -  18.00
08.30  -  16.00

CLOSED

WWW.HOUSEOFQUIRK.CO.UK
AT

OR



GRADUATE
33
39
39

29
31
37

25

STYLIST
47
55
55

33
38
42

32

SIGNATURE
 STYLIST

57
64
64

37
41
49

37

TOM&RAE
68
76
76

41
46
56

43

CUT ‘N’ FINISH
REVAMP
CURLY GIRL

BLOW DRY SHORT
BLOW DRY LONG
ROLLER BLOWDRY

GENTLEMEN

UPSTYLE      FROM  42

HAIR ART

HAIR TATTOOS
FEATHERS
EXTENSION FLASH
HAIR GLITTER

FROM 26
FROM 26
FROM 26
FROM 11

STYLE BAR (15MINS)      FROM 23

CURLS?
STRAIGHTENED?
BRAIDS OR TWISTS?
NOT A PROBLEM
COME IN WITH CLEAN DRY HAIR

BE SURE TO CATCH OUR CHARITY
LIVE MUSIC EVENTS IN THE SALON

ASK A TEAM MEMBER
FOR DETAILS

TINTS

FULL HEAD
ROOTS*
SEMI PERMANENT
GREY BLEND

SHORT
60
52
43
25

LONG
69
58
50
34

FOIL/BALAYAGE

FULL HEAD
HALF HEAD
T SECTION
PARTING
SPRINKLING

121
85
66
56
29

STRENGTHEN
SMOOTHEN
PROTECT

219-345
INCLUDES FREE SHAMPOO

AND CONDITIONER

WE USE ZEN, TAPE IN,

DOUBLE DRAWN,

100% REMY

HAIR EXTENTIONS

PRICES GIVEN ON CONSULTATION

WOW 20% OFF!
NO SATURDAYS OR

GRADUATE STYLISTS THOUGH,
DON’T GET GREEDY.

TONER
29-50

FABRIQ

                                        SHORT       LONG     FULL HEAD
                                           94           119         155
BLEACH & TONE*

  SHORT = UNDER 6 WEEKS
     LONG = OVER 6 WEEKS*


