

STYLING

	GRADUATE	STYLIST	SIGNATURE Stylist	TOM&RAE
CUT 'N' FINISH	33	47	57	68
REVAMP	39	55	64	76
CURLY GIRL	39	55	64	76
BLOW DRY SHORT	29	33	37	41
BLOW DRY LONG	31	38	41	46
ROLLER BLOWDRY	37	42	49	56
GENTLEMEN	25	32	37	43

IIPSTYLF FROM 42

BITS 'N' BOBS

HAIR ART

FROM 26 HAIR TATTOOS FROM 26 **FEATHERS** FROM 26 EXTENSION FLOSH FROM 11 HAIR GLITTER

STYLE BAR (15MINS)

FROM 23

CURLS? STRAIGHTENED? **BRAIDS OR TWISTS? NOT A PROBLEM** COME IN WITH CLEAN DRY HAIR

BE SURE TO CATCH OUR CHARITY LIVE MUSIC EVENTS IN THE SALON



ASK A TEAM MEMBER FOR DETAILS

COLOUR

A PATCH TEST MUST BE DONE 48 HRS PRIOR TO YOUR FIRST COLOUR WITH US / LAST VISIT WAS LONGER THAN 6 MONTHS

TINTS			
111110	SHORT	LONG	
FULL HEAD	60	69	
ROOTS*	52	58	
SEMI PERMANENT	43	50	
GREY BLEND	25	34	



BLEACH & TONE*	SHORT 94	LONG 119	FULL HEAD 155	
FOIL/BALAYAGE				
FULL HEAD Half Head		121 85		
T SECTION Parting Sorinkling		66 56	TONER 29-50	

29

FABRIQ

SPRINKLING

STRENGTHEN **SMOOTHEN PROTECT**

219-345

INCLUDES FREE SHAMPOO AND CONDITIONER

EXTENSIONS

WE USE ZEN, TAPE IN, DOUBLE DRAWN, 100% REMY HAIR EXTENTIONS

PRICES GIVEN ON CONSULTATION

STUDENT MATES RATES

WOW 20% OFF! NO SATURDAYS OR **GRADUATE STYLISTS THOUGH,** DON'T GET GREEDY.